
2023 AUBURN BASEBALL SCHEDULE

DATE	 DAY	 OPPONENT		  LOCATION	 TIME
FEB. 17	 FRIDAY	 INDIANA		  AUBURN	 TBA
FEB. 18	 SATURDAY	 INDIANA		  AUBURN	 TBA
FEB. 19	 SUNDAY	 INDIANA		  AUBURN	 TBA
Feb. 21	 Tuesday	 vs. North Alabama#		  Huntsville, AL	 TBA
Feb. 24	 Friday	 at Southern California		  Los Angeles, CA	 TBA
Feb. 25	 Saturday	 at Southern California		  Los Angeles, CA	 TBA
Feb. 26	 Sunday	 at Southern California		  Los Angeles, CA	 TBA
MAR. 1	 WEDNESDAY	 FLORIDA A&M		  AUBURN	 TBA
MAR. 3	 FRIDAY	 LIPSCOMB		  AUBURN	 TBA
MAR. 4	 SATURDAY	 LIPSCOMB		  AUBURN	 TBA
MAR. 5	 SUNDAY	 LIPSCOMB		  AUBURN	 TBA
MAR. 7	 TUESDAY	 UAB		  AUBURN	 TBA
Mar. 8	 Wednesday	 at Jacksonville State		  Jacksonville, AL	 TBA
MAR. 10	 FRIDAY	 SOUTHEASTERN		  AUBURN	 TBA
MAR. 11	 SATURDAY	 SOUTHEASTERN		  AUBURN	 TBA
MAR. 12	 SUNDAY	 SOUTHEASTERN		  AUBURN	 TBA
MAR. 14	 TUESDAY	 GEORGIA TECH		  AUBURN	 TBA
Mar. 17	 Friday	 at Arkansas*		  Fayetteville, AR	 TBA
Mar. 18	 Saturday	 at Arkansas*		  Fayetteville, AR	 TBA
Mar. 19	 Sunday	 at Arkansas*		  Fayetteville, AR	 TBA
Mar. 21	 Tuesday	 vs. South Alabama$		  Montgomery, AL	 TBA
MAR. 23	 THURSDAY	 GEORGIA*		  AUBURN	 TBA
MAR. 24	 FRIDAY	 GEORGIA*		  AUBURN	 TBA
MAR. 25	 SATURDAY	 GEORGIA*		  AUBURN	 TBA
MAR. 28	 TUESDAY	 NORTH ALABAMA		  AUBURN	 TBA
Mar. 31	 Friday	 at Florida*		  Gainesville, FL	 TBA
Apr. 1	 Saturday	 at Florida*		  Gainesville, FL	 TBA
Apr. 2	 Sunday	 at Florida*		  Gainesville, FL	 TBA
Apr. 4	 Tuesday	 at UAB%		  Birmingham, AL	 TBA
APR. 6	 THURSDAY	 TEXAS A&M*		  AUBURN	 TBA
APR. 7	 FRIDAY	 TEXAS A&M*		  AUBURN	 TBA
APR. 8	 SATURDAY	 TEXAS A&M*		  AUBURN	 TBA
Apr. 11	 Tuesday	 at Georgia Tech		  Atlanta, GA	 TBA
Apr. 14	 Friday	 at Alabama*		  Tuscaloosa, AL	 TBA
Apr. 15	 Saturday	 at Alabama*		  Tuscaloosa, AL	 TBA
Apr. 16	 Sunday	 at Alabama*		  Tuscaloosa, AL	 TBA
APR. 18	 TUESDAY	 SAMFORD		  AUBURN	 TBA
APR. 21	 FRIDAY	 MISSISSIPPI STATE*		  AUBURN	 TBA
APR. 22	 SATURDAY	 MISSISSIPPI STATE*		  AUBURN	 TBA
APR. 23	 SUNDAY	 MISSISSIPPI STATE*		  AUBURN	 TBA
APR. 25	 TUESDAY	 TROY		  AUBURN	 TBA
Apr. 28	 Friday	 at South Carolina*		  Columbia, SC	 TBA
Apr. 29	 Saturday	 at South Carolina*		  Columbia, SC	 TBA
Apr. 30	 Sunday	 at South Carolina*		  Columbia, SC	 TBA
MAY 5	 FRIDAY	 LSU*		  AUBURN	 TBA
MAY 6	 SATURDAY	 LSU*		  AUBURN	 TBA
MAY 7	 SUNDAY	 LSU*		  AUBURN	 TBA
May 9	 Tuesday	 at Samford^		  Hoover, AL	 TBA
May 11	 Thursday	 at Ole Miss*		  Oxford, MS	 TBA
May 12	 Friday	 at Ole Miss*		  Oxford, MS	 TBA
May 13	 Saturday	 at Ole Miss*		  Oxford, MS	 TBA
MAY 16	 TUESDAY	 JACKSONVILLE STATE		  AUBURN	 TBA
MAY 18	 THURSDAY	 MISSOURI*		  AUBURN	 TBA
MAY 19	 FRIDAY	 MISSOURI*		  AUBURN	 TBA
MAY 20	 SATURDAY	 MISSOURI*		  AUBURN	 TBA

POSTSEASON
May 23-28		  SEC Tournament		  Hoover, AL	 TBA
June 2-5		  NCAA Regionals		  TBA	 TBA
June 9-12		  NCAA Super Regionals		  TBA	 TBA
June 16-26		  College World Series		  Omaha, NE	 TBA

LEGEND
* SEC game | # Game played at Toyota Field | $ Game played at Riverwalk Stadium 
% Game played at Regions Field | ^ Game played at Hoover Met 
All times central and subject to change | Home games in BOLD


